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HOWONOULIEWNE

Jens DEFERM
hamok
Strecke : H-10

Lange : 1900m (Steigung 20m)
Zeit : 0:14:03 (7'24"/km)
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3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024
ASUB

1/9 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

2. Jules COLOMB 0:14:12
3. Lorick CASTEELS 0:14:31

7'39"/km
5'46"/km
10'16"/km
6'27"/km
4'44"[km
16'02"/km
5'23"/km
10'59"/km
7'08"/km
6'01"/km
2'19"/km
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